
                                           

 
   

Walton Hall Governing Body Representatives 2016 - 2017 

Name Chair & Vice 
Chair 

Delegated responsibilities: E-mail Term of Office start 
(2 years) 

Pecuniary Interests Other Educational Establishments 
Governed 

Dominic 
Chambers 
 

 Co-opted Community Governor/Finance sub-
committee member 

dchambers@waltonhall.shaw-
education.org.uk 

20/09/2016 None None 

James Kane Chair of Standards 
sub-committee 

Co-opted Governor; SEND/LAC Governor; 
Finance & Standards sub-committee member 

jkane@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 None Sherbrook Primary School, Cannock 

Laura Fidgett 
 

 Co-opted Governor; Finance sub-committee 
member  

lfidgett@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 InsightHR Ltd Director Walton High School, Stafford 

Julie 
Stevenson 

Chair of Walton Hall 
Governing Body 

Co-opted Governor; Safeguarding 
Online/PREVENT Governor; Standards; H&S sub-
committee member 

jstevenson@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 None None 

Elizabeth Pohl  Co-opted Governor, Residential Safeguarding 
Governor; H&S sub-committee member 

epohl@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 PA work with Action for 
Children 

None 

Stuart Spruce 
 

Chair of H&S sub-
committee 

Parent Governor, H&S sub-committee member sspruce@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 None None 

Pauline 
Carmichael 

 Associate Governor;  Academy Principal; 
Finance;Standards & H&S sub-committee 
member 

pcarmichael@waltonhall.shaw-
education.org.uk 

20/09/2016 None None 

Suzanne Terry 
 

 Associate Governor; Head of Care; H&S sub-
committee member 

sterry@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/09/2016 None None 

Helen Frewer 
 

 Nominated Staff Governor, Deputy Head of 
Care, Standards sub-committee member 

hfrewer@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 01/11/2016 None None 

Kate McCredie 
 

 Nominated Staff Governor, Teaching Assistant, 
Standards sub-committee member 

kmccredie@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 01/11/2016 Stone Golf Club (partner 
employed at the club which 
is sometimes hired out for 
Walton Hall staff social 
events & Student Prom 
each year) 

None 

Catherine 
Robinson 

 Nominated Teacher Governor, Teacher, Finance 
sub-committee member 

crobinson@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 11/11/2016 None None 

Fiona Brackley  Co-opted Governor, H&S sub-committee 
member 

fbrackley@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 16/11/2016 None None 
 

Carol 
Frampton 
 

 Nominated Parent Governor, Standards & 
Finance sub-committee member 

cframpton@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 01/11/2016 None None 

Sandra 
Lockett 
 

 Nominated Parent Governor, Finance &   H&S 
sub-committee member 

slockett@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 01/11/2016 None None 

Philip 
Harrison 

Shaw Education 
Trust Link/Advisory 
Governor   

To attend Walton Hall Governing Body meetings   
as an advisory governor (non-voting)      

Not applicable Not applicable None None 

Sarah Harris 
 

 Clerk to Walton Hall Academy Council sharris@waltonhall.shaw-education.org.uk 20/11/2016 None None 

  

 Vice-Chair of Walton Hall Governing Body to be confirmed 

 Chair and Vice-Chair of Finance and H&S sub-committees to be confirmed 
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